
M6

MC9
M6

M6
M6

M9

E6

LM6

A6

C9

C6

LM6

Q6

L0

A3

A3

M6

MD6

Q6

LM6

M5

E6

LM636 31

25 30

Compartment 9
379.2 Acres

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

Gwinn Marquette Holodnick
Contractor

032-002-01 20

44N  23W Section 36: N1/2 SWNW

03/6/19 2 2
1:15,840

1    29.2    6     21.8   11    12.7    16    9.8
2    23.1    7     32.8   12     28.4   17   10.6
3    14.9    8     15.1   13     18.2   18   11
4    28.8    9     13.7   14     48.1
5    20.3   10    8.2    15    32.5

PU  Acres Contract Hardwoods C9

µ

18
17

16

11

12

13
14

15

GPS:
46.09'54"
-87.07'12"
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Gravel Roads
Poor Dirt Roads
Section Corners
Timber Sale (Red) 


