Michigan Department of Natural Resources - Forest Resources Division TIMBER SALE MAP					Sale Numb	oer 32-002-01	Year 20
This informat	ion provided by authority of County	Part 525, 199 Mapped By	4 PA 451, as amend Holodnick	ded.	Date	Page	of
Gwinn	Marquette	Cruised By	Contractor	-	03/6/19	2	2
44N 23W Section	n(s) and Subdivision(s) n 36: N1/2 SWNW			Scale		1:15,840	
A = Aspen B = Paper Birch C = Cedar D = Treed Bog E = Swamp Hdwoods F = Spruce Fir G = Grass H = Hemlock J = Jack Pine L = Lowland Brush LM = Lowland Mixed M = Mpl, Bch, Brch MC = Mixed Conifer MD = Mixed Decidious	N = Marsh O = Oak P = Lowland Poplar Q = Mixed Swamp Conifer R = Red Pine S = Black Spruce T = Tamarack	U = Upland UM = Upland V = Bog or W = White X = Non St Z = Water	Mixed 1 = Marsh 2 = Pine 3 = tocked 4 =	Non Stocked Seedling Sapling Seedling Sapling Seedling Sapling Pole Timber Poo	Poor Medium Well	15ity 5 = Pole Timber Med 6 = Pole Timber Wel 7 = Saw Timber Poo 8 = Saw Timber Med 9 = Saw Timber Wel	r ium
PU Acres	Contract	Harc	lwoods	C9			
1 29.2 6 21.8 11 12.7 16 9.8 2 23.1 7 32.8 12 28.4 17 10.6 3 14.9 8 15.1 13 18.2 18 11 4 28.8 9 13.7 14 48.1 5 20.3 10 8.2 15 32.5		ompartm 379.2 Ac					
CS	M6 25 4 4 = =	น ท น น น			" " =	≈ = N N S	E "
MC(17) MMC(17) M6 M6 M13 M6	(18) A3 A3	C LO M6 16 14 E &			Grave	ent Unit (Yellovel Roads Dirt Roads on Corners er Sale (Red)	v)
MD6 ======#M ===========================	GPS: 46.09'54" -87.07'12" DMS 5 0.75	LM6	DE STATE OF THE ST			31	